
current machine lineup:
(qUANTITY AND CAPABILITIES ON NEXT PAGE)

founded in 1986,
ross machine company is a maryland-based as9100d and iso 9001-2015 certified
precision cnc machining contract manufacturer.

h300

ROBODRILL px30i

w1000r650 pg 1 / 3

lf-160 35v 63V



machine quantities and capabilities:

capabilities:

certifications:

clients:

(4) Matsuura H300 PC15 Horizontal (Work Envelope 18” Dia X 22” Height)

(4) Matsuura H300 PC11 Horizontal (Work Envelope 18” Dia X 19” Height)

(2) Matsuura MAM72 35V PC32 5 Axis (Work Envelope 13.5” Dia X 9” Height)

(2) Matsuura MAM72 63V PC18 5 Axis (Work Envelope 24” Dia X 17” Height)

(3) Matsuura LF-160 PC42 5 Axis (Work Envelope 6” Dia X 8” Height)

(5) Brother R650xd1 Vertical (Work Envelope 24” L X 14” W X 8” H)

(1) Brother W1000xd1 Vertical (Work Envelope 30” L X 14” W X 8” H)

(9) Robodrill X-T21i Vertical (Work Envelope 25” L X 14” W X 8” H)

(2) Robodrill X-D21SiB5 Vertical (Work Envelope 10” L X 10” W X 6” H)

(3) Yasda PX30i PC33 5 Axis (Work Envelope 15” Dia X 12” Height)

CNC Machining / Plating / Paint / Special Coatings / Hardware and Sub assemblies.

AS9100D / IS0 9001 / ITAR Certified / Cage Code 0PHZ1
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contact list:

quotations:

quality control:

programming department:

Ross Machine Company
4605 Compass Point Road

Belcamp, MD 21017
Phone: 410-575-6100 Fax: 410-575-6200

www.rossmachine.com

Keith Simmons: ksimmons@rossmachine.com
Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.117

Thomas Ross Jr.: trossjr@rossmachine.com
Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.118

Luke Lukoski: llukoski@rossmachine.com
Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.113

Brian Collins: bcollins@rossmachine.com
Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.123

administration office:
Lisa Doyle: ldoyle@rossmachine.com

Phone: 410-575-6100

shipping and recieving:
Aimee Ross: aross@rossmachine.com

Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.115

Janet Gattus: jgattus@rossmachine.com
Phone: 410-575-6100 ext.129
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